
Hallenbelegungsplan Kreissporthalle 4
Gültig von 22.04.2025 bis 02. 10.2025 - Sommerplan

Wochentag Uhrzeit Nutzer

Montag
Montag
Montag
Montag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

bis
17:
18:
18:

bis

17:
18:

bis

17:
18:
20:

bis

17:
18:
19:

bis

15:
17:
18:
20:

17:05
05- 18
30-20
30-21

17:05
05- 18
30-22

17:05
05-18
30-20
30-22

17:05
10-21
15- 19
30- 22:

15:30
30-17
00- 18
30-20
00-22

:30
:00
:30

:30
:00

:30
:30
:00

:30
:15
00

:00
:30
: 00
:00

Schulsport
HSV-Volleyball
HSV-Volleyball 1/2 Halle
I. Taekwondo-Club 1/2 Halle

Schulsport
HSV-Handball
HSV-Voileyball (Damen)

Schulsport
HSV-Volleyball
HSV-Volleyball (Damen)

Schulsport
1. Taekwondo-Club, Feld 2 1/2 Halle
I. Taekwondo-Club, Feld 1 1/2 Halle
HSV-Volleyball, Feld 1

Schulsport
HSV-Handball (D-Jugend w)
HSV-Volleyball (Nachwuchs Mini/Jugend)
HSV-Volleyball (Jungen ab 17)
HSV-Volleyball (Herren)
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